

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.700 OF 2005

The State of Maharashtra, Appellant
Vs
Shri Anand Krishna Thakur & ors .. Respondents
Mr K.K.Tated, AGP for the appellant.

CORAM : S.B.MHASE &
D.B.BHOSALE, JJ.

DATE : April 19, 2005.

P.C.

1. Heard Mr Tated, learned AGP for the appellant.
2. Admit.

(D.B.Bhosale, J.)

(S.B.MHASE, J.)

/rrt/db-05/db-19405/fa700-05